M.O. 10		ASSIGN	NMENT (Office))	
From (Person)	Shwon Hun	of	CTL	Dute/Tim	21052018 1009 am
Estimated Cos	E		Bill to:		
	TP RES / OD RES				
To Inspect Ve	hicle No:	SJH 7405J		Insured: 31	C 3399Y
at Workshop i	n/s A	ccord Auto		Tel: 6481	9517
of	Bile	10 AMK Inc	1 Park 2A #	103-11	
Policy No:	DMPCSN30818	31700	Claim No:	4 COG 81 MAR	08602
Sum Insured:			Excess		
Make of Veh:				D.O.A.	12052018
(Client's Record			SIDERIEG	after 12pm	
	REP. / REV 24 HR			#0.D. E	ndorsement:
Date/Time:	21051018 1055am	Person Contact	od: Jessy	- Vehicle_IN	with
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (V) Estim	ate		
	STH THUST - I	The state of the s			D(A: 1301/7
	90 3379 - N				DA 1813/8
			1 begfin		
21114					

Shownor CLF	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF
melimen. As	SSIGNMENT
From: Date: 0.507,3018	Veh No. SJH 7405 JYr Regn. 08 0
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD THIWS ITP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJH 7405J	Make: 70 Vios c.c 188
at Workshop m/s Accord Auto	Colour M. Gold A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N.
of BIK 10 AMKIND Park 2A #03-11	Sp.Reading 306639 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: MR 053HY93 050 50 92
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. 2000) Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ino der / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inoder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / SZD A/Rim or
Man 12	Tyre Size: F: 185/60R 15
(Policy Condition) after 12pm	R:
	S DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Ball or Market Value: 030k	Front Rear O
	R/Bal. / mm R/Bal. / m
De recului Anni Carre de la constante de la co	L/Bal / mm L/Bal / m
01	D.O.A. 12/5/18 D.O.L. 3/7/18
Lot Hopata.	
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / C	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
0 23 Vehicle: IN / C	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The Ord 7 Chassis frame 7 Body structure and to 600 to 6000
4/7 File perito Corheres	
7276	
(\$10,328.92 Red -67%	(2
7.573	
	0010
RECEIVED 2	D JUL Z010
Date/Time, File Pass 307 25/07/18 : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 8
. Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee.
Egate/Time, File Return to?	Transportation
	Fee: Site Insp (\$) SARS SI
Z) Add I	
z) Add	Interview (\$) Protes
Report Format :	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Subi	mitted	Adl Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	18 May 2018			21 May 2018 10:09 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case		
	Main		R	eference		Claim Details	Docum	nents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS					[C	reated by ins	surer]	
Insured:			KATHE	RINA SIM PEI	ING, ID:	S8269946E	10700			
Main Clair	mant:		ALEXL	OH138, Co. Re	g. No.: 533	53658L				
Vehicle R	eg. No.;		SJH7	405J		Date of Loss:	12/	05/2018 14:0	0 - :59	
Claim Typ	e:		TP / SNM18D02408C02			Policy/Cover Note No.		DMPCSN3082831700 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured)	8	SLC3399Y			Policy No. (Claimant):	508	5087382111		
	8 - 8 - 5					Excess:	5\$0	5\$0.00		
Repairer:			Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ) 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11, AMK Auto Point, 568047 Ang Mo Kio Tel: 64819517/85715140							
Handling !	Insurer:		China 63896)	Taiping Insuran	ce (Singap	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - T	el: 6389 6111 [Handled by Sh	aron Han -	
Claimant's	s Insurer:		NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:							
Adjuster:						Q) - Tei: 6256-3561	Final Rpt due	31/05/2018	1	
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured)	:	KATHERINA SIM PEI MING (35 / Female), NRIC: S8269946E							
Adj Asg. F	lemarks:		NO EST	, ASSIGN KENNE	TH KONG AS	SJE.				
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					Viev	All Con	npose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this o	ase.							20.000.000000	
8	OCIATED TASK	S				View All S	earch Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete	
The second secon								11000	our proce	

Disent Any way w. MURIUS G 10020cm

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

/ehicle No. :	SJH7405J
Vehicle Type:	P10 - Passenger Motor Car
Vehicle Attachment 1 :	No Attachment
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make :	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	VIOSEAUTO
Chassis No.:	MR053HY9305050925
Propellant:	Petrol
Engine No.:	1NZX697518
Engine Capacity :	1497 cc
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Maximum Laden Weight:	1505 kg
Unladen Weight:	1095 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2008
Original Registration Date :	22 Aug 2008
Lifespan Expiry Date :	5
COE Category :	A -Car (1600cc & below)
PQP Paid :	\$19,107.00
COE Expiry Date :	30 Jun 2023
Road Tax Expiry Date :	21 Aug 2018
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	21 Aug 2018
Inspection Due Date :	21 Aug 2019
Intended Transfer Date :	29 Jun 2018
CO2 Emission :	7
CO Emission :	
HC Emission:	3
NOx Emission :	
PM Emission:	¥

	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(5\$)	(S\$)	(5\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
Sub Total:			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After	377.00	20	377.00

renewed after 21 Aug 2018, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Offsetting Over Payment):

Total Amount Payable:

402.00

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) :	753.00	2	753.00
Total Amount Payable :			778.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

You may print this page for reference.

OK



MAAP18063237 / AMK Autopoint Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/05/2018 14:20 SUBMITTED BY: Joelle Tan Siew Hoon

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

TOTAL TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE S	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/05/2018 14:20
Date Of Accident	12/05/2018 14:00
Exact Location Of Accident	YUAN CHING ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJH7405J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALEXLOH138
Co Reg No	53353658L
Email Address	ALEXLOH138@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	- Managarine to the system of the system and the system of
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-85136488
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VIOS E AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5087382111
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LOH CHEN OO
NRIC No	S2583386D
Date Of Birth	27/06/1967
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/05/2013
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-91067947

ALEXLOH138@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 435 JURONG WEST STREET 42 #04-554

Postcode

640435

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

NAME:

: LOH SOOK CHOON

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LOH MEI XUAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: LOH CHEE YONG

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: LOH JUN MING

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ACCIDENT STATEMENT AS ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLC3399Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

Page 2 of 29

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1 LOH CHEN OO Name Approximate Age Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? SJH7405J YES Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO BLK 435 JURONG WEST STREET 42 Address #04-554 Postcode 640435

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") muy/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

V

ALEXLOH138 Reg No. 53353658L

Date & Time . . 1

If drives is not the policy!

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: JDelle Tan

Name: A UDelle Tan

AMK AUTOPOINT PTE UTP

Sketch Plan #2

\Rightarrow	Guan cums F	1.
4		
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	HO Ching Road	
ate of Accident:	Time of Accident:	
vara to complete	Ho that (hing Road and I make the eme stop. However vehicle B behind me could hit outo my vear vehicle.	-
ware to complete	stop. However vehicle B behind me could	
ware to complete	stop. However vehicle B behind me could	
orare to complete	stop. However vehicle B behind me could	
ovare to complete	stop. However vehicle B behind me could	
orare to complete	stop. However vehicle is behind me could wit onto my vear vehicle.	-

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#03-11 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg

Nor Arthur 100/ Reson After Paint 8 day,

ESTIMATE

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road

#15-00 Springleft Tower

Singapore 079909

Attn: Accident Claims Department

Date:

18/05/2018

Vehicle No:

SJH7405J

Veh Make/Model:

Toyota Vios E Auto

YOM:

2008

Chassis No:

MR053HY9305050925

12/05/2018 Date of Accident:

No	Qty	Description		Amount \$
		List Items:-		
1	1	Bootlid	\$	B 642.00
2	2	Bootlid hinge	S	N 114.20
3	1	Bootlid lock	\$	NJ 109.10
4	1	Bootlid lock striker	\$	NºM 42.10
5	1	Bootlid rubber	S	Gn 188.20
6	4	Bootlid stopper	\$	الم 87.80
7	1	Bootlid logo	\$	May 49.20
8	1	Bootlid "Vios" emblem	S	May 47.50
9	1	Bootlid "Sport" emblem	\$	Me 47.50
10	1	Bootlid center garnish	\$	nan 132.00
11	2	Bootlid number plate lamp	\$	FL 74.00
12	1	Rear windscreen glass moulding	\$	m / 105,00
13	1	Rear LH fender	S	R Box 979.70
14	1	Rear LH fender splash shield	\$	Say 49.50
15	10	Rear LH fender splash shield clip	S	~~ 30.00
16	1	Rear RH fender	\$	N 979.70
17	1	Rear RH fender splash shield	\$	J ₄ 49.50
18	10	Rear RH fender splash shield clip	\$	√ ~ 30.00
19	1	LH taillamp	\$	Br 289.00
20	1	LH taillamp panel	\$	年 195.20
21	1	LH taillamp gasket	\$	Ma 6.00
22	1	RH taillamp	\$	CM 289.00
23	1	RH taillamp panel	\$	R 195.20
24	1-	RH taillamp gasket	\$	Ma 6.00
25	1	Rear bumper	S	B 670.10
26	2	Rear bumper side retainer	S	Diy 246.20
27	10	Rear bumper clip	S	Me 30.00
28	1	Rear bumper reflector - LH	S	CM 134.60
29	1	Rear bumper reflector - RH	S	Jm 134.60
30	1	End panel	S	B 608.10

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#03-11 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg

ESTIMATE

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road

#15-00 Springleft Tower

Singapore 079909

Attn: Accident Claims Department

Date:

18/05/2018

Vehicle No:

SJH7405J

Veh Make/Model:

Toyota Vios E Auto

YOM:

2008

Chassis No:

MR053HY9305050925

12/05/2018 Date of Accident :

No	Qty	Description		IB	Amount \$
			Balance c/f	\$	6,561.00
31	1	End panel top garnish		\$	n 383.90
32	6	End panel top garnish clip		\$	May 9.00
33	1	LH airduct		\$	Ju 155.40
34	-1	RH airduct		\$	/~ 155.40
35	1	Floor panel		\$	n 867.80
36	1	Floor panel board		\$	♪ 301.70
37	1	Floor panel side board - LH		S	A 261.46
38	1	Floor panel side board - RH		\$	Reture 261.46
39	- 1	Floor panel carpet		S	5 m 307.10
40	1	Rear LH fender inner trim board		S	Su 230.30
41	1	Rear RH fender inner trim board		S	الم 230.30
42	1	Spare tyre trunk		S	۶ <u>د</u> 151.70
43	1	Spare tyre mounting bolt		S	A 56.30
44	1	Spare tyre tools tray		S	J₁ 285.30
45	1	Car jack		s	n 161.80
46	1	Car jack bracket		S	№ 96.10
47	1	Exhaust silencer		S	781.90
48	3	Exhaust silencer mounting		S	Jan 122.20
49	1	Exhaust silencer chorme pipe		S	120.00
50	1	Exhaust silencer gasket		S	Jan 53.90
51	1	Exhaust silencer heat shield	S	امر 171.20	
-			otal - List Item	s	11,725.22
			Less 25%	s	2,931.31
			Total	s	8,793.92
			_	_	
		LKK Auto Consultants hence notify			
		the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after spray painting			
\dashv		to declay damaged part(s) during resource			
		The state of the s	sis		
		Parts proces are surject is on a "Without Prejudice" bet No illegal modification(s) is allowed	Ralanga h/f	8	8,793.92
		 No nega months item(s) must be resurveyed and Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Comp 	A PROCESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	3	0,755.72
		Acknowledged by Elepanet		_	
		Signature:			2 22
		Date:			Page 2/3

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#03-11 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg

ESTIMATE

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road

#15-00 Springleft Tower

Singapore 079909

Attn: Accident Claims Department

Date:

18/05/2018

Vehicle No:

SJH7405J

Veh Make/Model: Toyota Vios E Auto

YOM:

2008

Chassis No:

MR053HY9305050925

Date of Accident: 12/05/2018

No	Qty	Description		Amount \$
		Balance c/f	s	8,793.92
1		Special Nett Items:-		
1	- 1	Rear number plate with holder	S	CM 55.00
2	I set	Rear reverse sensor	S	Shor 280.00
3	1	Bootlid compartment waterproof sealant	S	N~ 150.00
4	1	Spare tyre	S	ام 280.00 ما الم
5	1	Spare tyre wheel rim	S	رابر 340.00
6	-1	Rear windscreen glass sealant and gum	S	nn 80.00
4		Total - SN Item	S	1,185.00
\dashv		Labour Charges:-		
1		Spray painting on all affected area.	S	2,100.00
2		Labour Remove/Refix Accident Damages parts to knock, jack, cut weld and realign accident affected area.	s	2,100.00
3		To apply anti rust treatment.	S	200.00
4		To check wiring system and light.	S	120.00
5		To remove and replace/reinstall bootlid attachement.	S	200.00
6		To remove and replace reverse sensor.	S	120.00
7		To remove and reinstall rear inner compartment/interior upholstery & rear seat to facilities repair.	s	200.00
8		To remove and reinstall rear windscreen glass to replace rear LH & RH fender.	s	ルへ 150.00
9		To check and text bootlid water leaking.	S	* 80.00
10		To remove and replace exhaust silencer, pipe, mouniting & etc	S	180.00
		Total - L/C	s	5,450.00
\exists				
		Sub-Total		15,428.92
		7% GST	_	1,080.02
		Total	5	16,508.94

Page 3/3

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	7	Adj Submitt	ed	Ins Auth'ed		Status		
Main	18 May 2018		21 May 2018 10:09 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,10 Edit E	0.00 stimates	\$\$5,100.00 View Rpt	ĵ		- 1	Report Cancel Case		
- 1	Aain	R	eference		Claim Deta	ils		Docume	ints	\Box	Show All	
CLAIM SU	SFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Crea	ted b	y insurer]				
Insured: Main		NA SIM PEI MIN 138, Co. Reg. N	G, ID: 58269946E	100								
Claimant: Vehicle Reg. No.:	11	S3H74053 Date of Loss: 12/05/2018 14:00 - :59 [116 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man								te (Man Yr)		
Claim Type:	TP / SNN	118D02408C02			Policy/Co	ver DMPCS	1011	2831700 (Co	-			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLC33991				Policy No (Claiman	5138 7 31	5087382111					
					Excess:	5\$0.00						
Repairer:	64819517		Ltd (HQ) 10 Ang M	to Kio Ind I	ark 2A #0	3-11, AMK A	uto Po	oint, 568047	ang Mo	Cio - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ)	Tel: 6389	6111 [Ha	ndled	by Sharon H	lan - 63	896]		
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:								
Adjuster:		Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by KENNET	н ко	NG) [Fina	l Rpt	due 31/0	5/2018]	
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		A SIM PEI MING (35 / Female), NRI	C: 582699	46E							
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, A	SSIGN KENNETH	CONG AS SJE.									
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compo	se Case Mail	
There are no	mail for this	case.										
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All	Se	earch Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Hand	ler As	signed By		Completed C	n	Created O	n Done	

Claim Documents

*SJH7405J (SNM18D02408C02)

[SLC3399Y]

TP

ALEXLOH138

May 12 2018 2:00PM

[KATHERINA SIM PEI MING]

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

As:	sessment Reports		1 per i	page V	~
Νo	Finalized On	AMK Autopoint Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	15/05/18 14:33	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per p	page V	V
Νo	Finalized On	AMK Autopoint Pte Ltd (HQ)	[2 psi]	Thumbnail	-
1	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents)	0	Load JPG	V
2	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
3	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
4	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	₩.
5	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	W
6	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	\square
8	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
9	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
10	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	☑
11	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	☑
12	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
13	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	3
14	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
15	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
16	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
17	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
18	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	3
19	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load 3PG	V
20	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
21	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	☑
22	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	S
23	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
24	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
Vo.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Ass	ssessment Reports		1 per	1 per page 🔍	
No	Finalized On	AMK Autopoint Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
			0		V
2	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
15	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	25/07/18 09:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	25/07/18 09:36	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
24	25/07/18 09:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
25	25/07/18 09:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	25/07/18 09:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	25/07/18 09:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	25/07/18 09:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	25/07/18 09:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
30	25/07/18 09:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	age V	V
No:	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
I	21/05/18 10:08	PRS	0	Load PDF	
2	21/05/18 10:08	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AMK Autopoint Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
ı	15/05/18 14:31	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
2	15/05/18 14:31	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View View in 8	rowser 🗸
Ass	Assessment Reports 1 per page:			<u> </u>
No	Finalized On	AMK Autopoint Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbi	nail Print
1	15/05/18 14:33	Accident Statement	€ Load H	IM
Pho	Photos/Images		3 per page	<u>~</u>
No	Finalized On	AMK Autopoint Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbr	all Print
1	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo	Load JF	G 🗹
2	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo	O Load Ji	G 🗹
3.	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo	1 Load 3F	G 🗹

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

A55	ssessment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	AMK Autopoint Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
4	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
5	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
6	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
8	15/05/18 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
11	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	2
12	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
14	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
15	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	15/05/18 14:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	4
22	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
23	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	15/05/18 14:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per pe	age 🗸	\mathbf{Z}
No	Finalized On	AMK Autopoint Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/05/18 14:31	Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
2	15/05/18 14:31	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
			-
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 5

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18009164/KSBQ2

Date:

30/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3082831700

Claimant Vehicle

SJH7405J

Insured Vehicle No :

SLC3399Y

Date of Loss:

12/05/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D02408C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJH7405J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 E (A)

22/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: 1NZX697518 MR053HY9305050925

306639 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Gold

Engine Capacity: 1497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES Yes Engine Modification:

No

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 185/60 R15 Bridgestone 1 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: 185/60 R15 Bridgestone 8 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 1 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
9,978.91	3,723.97	6,254.94	62.68
0.00	0.00	0.00	
5,450.00	2,660.00	2,790.00	51.19
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
15,428.91	6,383.97	9,044.94	58.62
	5,100.00		
15,428.91	5,100.00	10,328.91	66.95
1,080.02	357.00	723.02	66.95
16,508,93	5,457.00	11,051.93	66.95
	9,978.91 0.00 5,450.00 0.00 0.00 15,428.91 15,428.91 1,080.02	9,978.91 3,723.97 0.00 0.00 5,450.00 2,660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,428.91 6,383.97 5,100.00 15,428.91 5,100.00 1,080.02 357.00	9,978.91 3,723.97 6,254.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,450.00 2,660.00 2,790.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,428.91 6,383.97 9,044.94 5,100.00 15,428.91 5,100.00 10,328.91 1,080.02 357.00 723.02

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/05/2018

Date Inspected:

03/07/2018 Inspected At:

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ) 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11, AMK

Auto Point

Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen ... 30/7/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Jul 2018)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 E (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJH7405J)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Bent	642.00 FL	*642.00 FL
2	2		*BOOTLID HINGE	Repair	114.20 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Dented	109.10 FL	*109.10 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Necessary	42.10 FL	*42.10 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID RUBBER (50%)	Cut	141.15FS	*94.10 FS
6	4		*BOOTLID STOPPER	Serviceable	87.80 FL	*-FL
7	1		*BOOTLID LOGO	Necessary	49.20 FL	*49.20 FL
8	1		*BOOTLID VIOS EMBLEM	Necessary	47.50 FL	*47.50 FL
9	1		*BOOTLID SPORT EMBLEM	Necessary	47.50 FL	*47.50 FL
10	1		*BOOTLID CENTER GARNISH	Warped	132.00 FL	*132.00 FL
11	2		*BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Serviceable	74.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Not Necessary	105.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR LH FENDER	Repair	979.70 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR LH FENDER SPLASH SHIELD	Serviceable	49.50 FL	*-FL
15	10		*REAR LH FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIP	Not Necessary	30.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR RH FENDER	Repair	979.70 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR RH FENDER SPLASH SHIELD	Serviceable	49.50 FL	*-FL
18	10		*REAR RH FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIP	Not Necessary	30.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*LH TAILLAMP	Broken	289.00 FL	*289.00 FL
20	1		*LH TAILLAMP PANEL	Bent	195.20 FL	*195.20 FL
21	1		*LH TAILLAMP GASKET	Necessary	6.00 FL	*6.00 FL
22	1		*RH TAILLAMP	Cracked	289.00 FL	*289.00 FL
23	1		*RH TAILLAMP PANEL	Bent	195.20 FL	*195.20 FL
24	1		*RH TAILLAMP GASKET	Necessary	6.00 FL	*6.00 FL
25	1		*REAR BUMPER	Bent	670.10 FL	*670.10 FL
26	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	246.20 FL	*246.20 FL
27	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
28	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -LH	Cracked	134.60 FL	*134.60 FL
29	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -RH	Serviceable	134.60 FL	*- FL
30	1		*END PANEL	Bent	608.10 FL	*608.10 FL
31	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Dented	383.90 FL	*383.90 FL
32	6		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	Necessary	9.00 FL	*9.00 FL
33	1		*LH AIRDUCT	Serviceable	155.40 FL	*-FL
34	1		*RH AIRDUCT	Serviceable	155.40 FL	*-FL
35	1		*FLOOR PANEL	Repair	867.80 FL	*-FL
36	1		*FLOOR PANEL BOARD	Serviceable	301.70 FL	*-FL
37	1		*FLOOR PANEL SIDE BOARD -LH	Serviceable	261.46 FL	*-FL
38	1		*FLOOR PANEL SIDE BOARD -RH	Deformed	261.46 FL	*261.46 FL
39	1		*FLOOR PANEL CARPET	Serviceable	307.10 FL	*- FL

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 30/7/2018

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
40	1		*REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	Serviceable	230.30 FL	*- FL
41	1		*REAR RH FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	Serviceable	230.30 FL	*-FL
42	1		*SPARE TYRE TANK	Serviceable	151.70 FL	*-FL
43	1		*SPARE TYRE MOUNTING BOLT	Serviceable	56.30 FL	*-FL
44	1		*SPARE TYRE TOOLS TRAY	Serviceable	285.30 FL	*-FL
45	1		*CAR JACK	Repair	161.80 FL	*-FL
46	1		*CAR JACK BRACKET	Repair	96.10 FL	*- FL
47	1		*EXHAUST SILENCER	Repair	781.90 FL	*-FL
48	3		*EXHAUST SILENCER MOUNTING	Serviceable	122.20 FL	*-FL
49	1		*EXHAUST SILENCER CHROME PIPE	Missing	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
50	1		*EXHAUST SILENCER GASKET	Serviceable	53.90 FL	*-FL
51	1		*EXHAUST SILENCER HEAT SHIELD	Serviceable	171.20 FL	*-FL
52	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	Cracked	55.00 FS	*45.00 FS
53	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
54	1		*BOOTLID COMPARTMENT WATERPROOF SEALANT	Not Necessary	150.00 FS	*-FS
55	1		*SPARE TYRE	Serviceable	280.00 FS	*- FS
56	1		*SPARE TYRE WHEEL RIM	Serviceable	340.00 FS	*- FS
57 F=Fra	1 inchise	part S=Spc	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT AND GUM Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Not Necessary	80.00 FS 12,863.17	*-FS
			List Ham Discount on Liltons 2	Sub Total (S\$)		
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	5.00/25.00% (53)	2,884.26	1,128.29
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,978.91	3,723.97

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	SPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED AREA	New	2,100.00	1,100.00
2	LABOUR REMOVE/REFIX ACCIDENT DAMAGES PARTS TO KNOCK ,JACK ,CUT ,WELD AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	2,100.00	1,200.00
3	TO APPLY ANTI RUST TREATMENT	New	200.00	60.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM AND LIGHT	New	120.00	20.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE /REINSTALL BOOTLID ATTACHMENT	New	200.00	50.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
7	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR INNER COMPARTMENT /INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY & REAR SEAT TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	200.00	100.00
8	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS TO REPLACE REAR LH & RH FENDER	New	150.00	0.00
9	TO CHECK AND TEST BOOTLID WATER LEAKING	New	80.00	20.00
10	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER ,PIPE ,MOUNTING & ETC	New	180.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	5,450.00	2,660.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >